
A
Aqua Quest

O D I V I N G
DIVING - (Including Tank and Weight)

150 ++

54 ++

51 ++

48 ++

10 ++

40 ++

US $

Scuba Review

Single Dive (1-5 dives) 

Single Dive (6-11 dives)

Single Dive ( > 12 dives) 

Night Dive Addi�onal 

Private Guiding, Addi�onal Per Diver

Per Person

Per Person 

Per Person

Per Person

Per Person

Private Guiding, Addi�onal Per Diver

DIVING - (Introductory Courses) Inc.All Equipments

130 ++

130 ++

200 ++

Bubble Maker (Children 8 - 9 Years Old)

Discover Scuba (Lagoon Only)

Discover Scuba Diving (Theory, Confined water, Open Water Dive)

US $

Per Person

Per Person

Per Person

PADI Diving Courses US $

Scuba Diver 

Open Water Diver course

Referral for Open Water Diving

Upgrade from Scuba Diver to Open Water Diver

Advanced OWD Course

Rescue Diver Course

Nitrox Course

380 ++

620 ++

380 ++

350 ++

450 ++

750 ++

160 ++

Per Person / Including equipment and student material

Per Person / Including equipment and student material

Per Person / Including equipment and student material

Excl.equipment and boat / Student material included

Excl.equipment and boat / Student material included

Excl.equipment and boat / Student material included

Student material included, no dive

STUDENT MATERIAL US $

Student Manual (Paper Version)

Cer�fica�on Fee

70 ++

80 ++

Boat Fees for diving trips US $

Boat Fee Single Dive

Boat Fee 2 Tank-Dive

Full Day Dive Trip

15 ++

25 ++

35 ++

DIVING - Equipment Rental US $

BCD

Regulator

Computer

Wetsuit

UW Torch

Surcharge for 15 L-Tank

8   ++ 

8   ++

10 ++

8   ++

10 ++

5   ++

Per Dive

Per Dive

Per Dive

Per Dive

Per Dive

Per Dive

- All prices are subjected to 10 % service charge and 16 % GST

- Above prices are subject to change without prior no�ce.

- All ac�vi�es / excursions are subjected to weather condi�on 

   and can be cancelled on short no�ce


