

DIVING

US \$

DIVING - (Including Tank and Weight)		US \$
Scuba Review	Per Person	150 ++
Single Dive (1-5 dives)	Per Person	54 ++
Single Dive (6-11 dives)	Per Person	51 ++
Single Dive (> 12 dives)	Per Person	48 ++
Night Dive Additional	Per Person	10 ++
Private Guiding, Additional Per Diver	Private Guiding, Additional Per Diver	40 ++

DIVING - (Introductory Courses) Inc.All Equipments		US \$
Bubble Maker (Children 8 - 9 Years Old)	Per Person	130 ++
Discover Scuba (Lagoon Only)	Per Person	130 ++
Discover Scuba Diving (Theory, Confined water, Open Water Dive)	Per Person	200 ++

DADI	
	g Courses
FAP	

Scuba Diver	Per Person / Including equipment and student material	380 ++
Open Water Diver course	Per Person / Including equipment and student material	620 ++
Referral for Open Water Diving	Per Person / Including equipment and student material	380 ++
Upgrade from Scuba Diver to Open Water Diver	Excl.equipment and boat / Student material included	350 ++
Advanced OWD Course	Excl.equipment and boat / Student material included	450 ++
Rescue Diver Course	Excl.equipment and boat / Student material included	750 ++
Nitrox Course	Student material included, no dive	160 ++
		/

STUDENT MATERIAL	US \$
Student Manual (Paper Version)	70 ++
Certification Fee	80 ++

DIVING - Equipment Rental		US \$
BCD	Per Dive	8 ++
Regulator	Per Dive	8 ++
Computer	Per Dive	10 ++
Wetsuit	Per Dive	8 ++
UW Torch	Per Dive	10 ++
Surcharge for 15 L-Tank	Per Dive	5 ++

- All prices are subjected to 10 % service charge and 16 % GST
- Above prices are subject to change without prior notice.
- All activities / excursions are subjected to weather condition and can be cancelled on short notice

Boat Fees for diving trips	US \$
Boat Fee Single Dive	15 ++
Boat Fee 2 Tank-Dive	25 ++
Full Day Dive Trip	35 ++